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48u824.
484825.
484826.
684827.
484828.
484829.
484830.
484831.
48y832.
484833.
484834.
484835.
484836.
484837.
484838.
484839.
484840.
484841.
484842,
484843.
484844,
484845.
484846.
484847.

484848,
48u849.

Jalisco
Jalisco
Morelos
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit
Nayarit

Nayarit

Nuevo Leon

Oaxaca
Oaxaca
Oaxaca
Oaxaca
Oaxaca

Daxaca

San Luis Potosi 55.

Seed.

Sinaloa 31. Merxico.

Sinaloa 48.

280.
281.
1.

Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Jalisco.
Jalisco.

Morelos.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

2. Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated. Seed.

29.
38.
40.
€0.
152.
157.
159.
173.
174.
179.

Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated.

Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated.

Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated.

Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Nayarit.
Nayarit.
Nayarit.
Nayarit.
Nayarit.

Nayarit.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.,
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

7. Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated. Seed.

66. Mexico. Nayarit. Cultivated. Seed.

12.
17.
22.
57.
58.

Grupo 32. Mexico. Oaxaca. Cultivated.

17. Mexico.

Nuevo Leon.

Cultivated.

Seed.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
uexicd,

Mexico.

Mexico.

Daxaca.
Oaxaca.
Oaxacae.
Oaxaca.

Oaxaca.

Mexico.

Sinaloa.

Sinaloa.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

San Luis Potosi.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Cultivated.



